XS170 Stock XS170 Price XS170 Electronics XS170 Components
XS170 Inventory XS170 Digikey Supplier XS170 Order XS170 Online
Inquiry XS170 XS170 Image XS170 Picture XS170 PDF
XS170 Datasheet Download XS170 Datasheet Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
XS170
Part Number XS170
Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
Description IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8DIP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets XS170.pdf
XS170 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of XS170
Manufacturer Part Number XS170 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IXYS Integrated Circuits Division Description IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8DIP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply - Supplier Device Package 8-DIP
Series - Power (Watts) 800mW
Packaging Tube Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of Circuits 2
Mounting Type Through Hole Interface -
Includes Optocoupler Function Relay Switch
Current - Supply -
XS170 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find XS170 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order XS170 IXYS Integrated Circuits Division with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ XS170 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for XS170
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
XS10021/2 NA005 SLEEVING 2" X 100' NATURAL Alpha Wire 500 pcs
XS1000-36N-006 AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS10021/2 BK005 SLEEVING 2" X 100' BLACK Alpha Wire 500 pcs
XS1000-48N-007 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS1000-36N-004 AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS1000-36N-007 AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS1000-48N-001 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 3 pcs
XS1000-48N-000 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 272 pcs
XS1000-48N-003 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS170P IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8FLTPK IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
XS117 XS117 CIare CIare 1805 pcs
XS1000-48N-004 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 5 pcs
XS170PTR IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8FLTPK IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
XS170S IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
XS117P XS117P CPClare CPClare 35 pcs
XS1000-36N-005 AC/DC CONVERTER 36V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS1000-48N-002 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 8 pcs
XS1000-48N-005 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
XS170STR IC RELAY OPTO 100MA 8SMD IXYS Integrated Circuits Division 500 pcs
XS1000-48N-006 AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 1008W Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
XS170 Details PDF